WMOS-040 Series Belt Driven Linear Modules
Ordering Code
WMOS - TB - 040 - _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ - _ _ - _ _ _ - _ _ - _ _
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Model Drive Unit Size Stroke Lead Driving Side Mounting Kit Model Mounting Kit Assembly
1 - Model
WMOS: Belt Driven Linear Module
2 - Drive Unite
TB: Timing Belt
3 - Size
4 - Stroke
0000: Maximum 2685 mm
Movement Stroke
In addition to the desired movement stroke, it is recommended to leave a space on both sides until Ss.
WMOS - TB - 040
5 - Lead
90 : 90 mm/rev
Sm = Se + 2.Ss
Ss = 50 mm
Sm : Movement Stroke
Se : Safety Stroke
1
WMOS-040 Series Belt Driven Linear Modules
Ordering Code
WMOS - TB - 040 - _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ - _ _ - _ _ _ - _ _ - _ _
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Model Drive Unit Size Stroke Lead Driving Side Mounting Kit Model Mounting Kit Assembly
6 - Ordering Code
7 - Mounting Kit Model
00 - Standard 01 02
00 :Without Mounting (STANDARD) 01 : WDAK Axial Kit
Note 1 : Please contact for different motor types and mounting sizes.
Note 2 : Please contact for to use gearbox.
8 - Mounting Kit Assembly
00 :Without Motor (Standard) 070 :Ø70 reducer mounting
2
WMOS-040 Series Belt Driven Linear Modules
WINMAN WMOS-040 Series Omega Belt Driven Linear Modules
Specification
Mounting by the
Drive  Block
Mounting by
the Profile
Maximum Stroke [mm] 880 2685
Minimum Stroke [mm] 60
Repeating Accuracy [mm] < 0,1
Speed [m/s] ≤ 5,0
Acceleration [m/s2] 50
Dynamic Load Capacity
[Nm]
Dynamic Torsional Moment Load
Capacity [Nm]
C Mt ML
5266 31 118
Maximum Permissible Torsional Moment Around The Axis [Nm] Maximum Dynamic Load in Directions
[Nm]
MX max MY max MZ max FY max FZ max
15 39 61 2650 1725
Note : Calculated value are theorical values. We recommend you to calculate safety factor as five (5).
Technical Drawing
Order Code : 176198
MY9 Centering Ring
3
WMOS-040 Series Belt Driven Linear Modules
WDAK Axial Mounting Kit
Technical Drawing
Motor Type A B C D E F G H Motor Type M m Coupling Model
WDAK - 070 70 66 57 38 9 12,5 73 43 WDAK - 070 19 40 WWJC - 30CRD
Bellhousing - Coupling
Motor Mounting